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AASLH Survey Schedule 

July 21 - July 25, 2014 

Monday, July 21: 

Tuesday, July 22: 

Doug Swanson/Cathy Farmer 

Doug Swanson/Chrisa Rich 

Wednesday, July 23: Doug Swanson/Lennon Baccus 

Thursday, July 24: Doug Swanson/Katherine Chin 

Friday, July 25: Lennon Baccus 
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Visitor Service Survey Schedule 
August, 2014 

Monday, August 11, between 1 pm-5pm (Doug & Lennon) 

Tuesday, August 12, between 1 lam-3pm (Doug & Lennon) 

Wednesday, August 13, between lpm-5pm (Doug) 

Thursday, August 14, between 1 lam-3pm (Cathy) 

Friday, August 15, between lpm-5pm (Doug) 
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Visitor Service Survey Schedule 
Sep tern her, 2014 

Thursday, September 11, between 11am-3pm (Doug & Lennon) 

Saturday, September 13, between 1 lam-3pm (Doug) 

Monday, September 15, between lpm-5pm (Doug) 

Tuesday, September 16, between 1 lam-3pm (Doug) 

Friday, September 18, between 1 pm-5pm (Lennon) 
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Visitor Service Survey Schedule 
October, 2014 

Sunday, October 12, between 1 lam-3pm (Doug) 

Tuesday, October 14, between 1 pm-5pm (Lennon) 

Wednesday, October 15, between 1 lam-3pm (Doug) 

Thursday, October 16, between 1 pm-5pm (Lennon) 

Friday, October 17, between 1 lam-3pm (Doug) 
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